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１００００ｍ

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
 1 6     8五十嵐祐太  28,59.52  1 8    25  29,46.91 

ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾕｳﾀ ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 東京農業大学
 2 1     7田村　英晃  29,00.33  2 6    44  29,47.03 

ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ ｱｻｵｶ ﾐﾂﾉﾘ 東京農業大学
 3 27   733 ｼﾞｮﾝ･ﾜｲﾅｲﾅ  29,07.86  3 2    36  30,00.42 

ｼﾞｮﾝ･ﾜｲﾅｲﾅ 重川材木店 ﾂﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 東京農業大学
 4 3     4原田　　誠  29,12.24  4 4    39  30,16.00 

ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ 東京農業大学
 5 19    29  29,12.99  5 13    50  30,17.34 

ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｹﾝﾀ 東京農業大学 ﾀﾏｻﾜ ﾕｳｷ 城西大学
 6 5     9高谷　将弘  29,26.72  6 7    23  30,17.75 

ﾀｶﾔ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ｵｵﾇｷ ﾋﾃﾞﾐ 東京農業大学
 7 2     3長谷川清勝  29,27.52  7 19    62  30,20.47 

ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｷﾖｶﾂ ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 城西大学
 8 11    64  29,29.62  8 9    28  30,27.02 

ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ 城西大学 ﾌｼﾞｼﾛ ｺｳｼ 東京農業大学
 9 23    32  29,38.51  9 16    51  30,27.73 

ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ 東京農業大学 ｸﾆｻﾞﾈ ﾋﾛﾑ 城西大学
10 20    30  29,38.57 10 3    38  30,28.15 

ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 東京農業大学 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ 東京農業大学
11 13    45  29,44.42 11 21    49  30,28.52 

ｲｿﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 城西大学 ｿｳﾏ ｼﾝｺﾞ 城西大学
12 21    27  29,45.36 12 33   738宮入　一海  30,29.63 

ﾀﾞｲｸﾔ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 東京農業大学 ﾐﾔｲﾘ ﾋﾄﾐ 重川材木店
13 29   736岩倉　　駿  30,01.20 13 36   124坂上　和之  30,32.18 

ｲﾜｸﾗ ｼｭﾝ 重川材木店 ｻｶｳｴ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 高田自衛隊
14 18    37  30,03.20 14 22    48  30,32.58 

ﾐﾜ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 東京農業大学 ｻﾄｳ ｶﾂｼｹﾞ 城西大学
15 24    33  30,03.87 15 15    53  30,41.55 

ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ 東京農業大学 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾖｼ 城西大学
16 30    65  30,06.06 16 18    52  30,41.94 

ﾖｺﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 城西大学 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 城西大学
17 17    42  30,11.57 17 23    55  30,44.14 

ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾘｮｳﾏ 東京農業大学 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 城西大学
18 4     2高田　千春  30,20.83 18 10    31  30,46.02 

ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾁﾊﾙ ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 東京農業大学
19 15    40  30,23.01 19 11    47  30,48.57 

ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ｼﾝﾔ 東京農業大学 ｵｶﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 城西大学
20 26    35  30,44.38 20 30   125駒形　英也  30,53.21 

ﾌﾙﾔ ﾋﾛｷ 東京農業大学 ｺﾏｶﾞﾀ ﾋﾃﾞﾔ 高田自衛隊
21 9     5笹谷　拓磨  30,51.90 21 35   127大島　禎央  30,57.61 

ｻｻﾔ ﾀｸﾏ ｵｵｼﾏ ｻﾀﾞｱｷ 高田自衛隊
22 22    41  31,09.61 22 32   737高橋　秀昭  31,06.52 

ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 東京農業大学 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 重川材木店
23 31   130佐藤　和彦  31,12.33 23 20    60  31,09.75 

ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ 高田自衛隊 ｷｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ 城西大学
24 16    24  31,21.73 24 34   739中西　輝旭  31,14.36 

ｶﾜｼﾞﾘ ﾀｸﾔ 東京農業大学 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾃﾙｱｷ 重川材木店
25 28   734河野　孝志  32,24.68 25 37    54  31,25.71 

ｺｳﾉ ﾀｶｼ 重川材木店 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾖｼｱｷ 城西大学
7     1山田　剛史 1    26

ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾁｶ 棄権 ｾﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾄ 東京農業大学 棄権
8     6奥村隆太郎 5    43

ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 棄権 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳ 東京農業大学 棄権
10    13 14    59

ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾔｽﾉﾘ 亜細亜大学 棄権 ｶｾ ｼｹﾞｷ 城西大学 棄権
12    46 17    61

ｵｵｸﾛ ﾜﾀﾙ 城西大学 棄権 ｷｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ 城西大学 棄権
14    63 24    18

ﾆﾍｲ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 城西大学 棄権 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄｼﾔ 亜細亜大学 棄権
25    34 25    17

ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 東京農業大学 棄権 ｶﾜﾀ ﾏｻﾕｷ 亜細亜大学 棄権
26    19

ｳﾁｵ ｲｸﾓ 亜細亜大学 棄権
27    10

ﾐｶﾀ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 亜細亜大学 棄権
28    12

ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾄｼｷ 亜細亜大学 棄権
29    15

ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 亜細亜大学 棄権

9月23日

大会新(GR)       27,12.42

[ 1組] [ 2組]

木下　潤哉(4)
JR東日本

浅岡　満憲(1)
JR東日本

津野　浩大(2)

佐藤　達也(2)
JR東日本

松原　健太(4) 玉澤　悠基(4)

大貫　秀水(4)
JR東日本

熊谷　駿介(1)
JR東日本

松村　元輝(1) 藤代　晃司(4)

内藤　寛人(3) 国実　大夢(3)

木村　翔太(3) 山本　和樹(2)

磯山　貴大(4) 相馬　慎吾(4)

大工谷秀平(4)

三輪晋大朗(2) 佐藤　勝茂(4)

花田　昌之(3) 長谷川剛士(3)

横田　良輔(1) 中村　将太(3)

竹内　竜真(1) 渡辺　数麻(3)

久保　勇介(3)
JR東日本

岩渕　慎矢(1) 岡部　省吾(4)

古屋　広樹(3)

JR東日本
島田　直輝(1)

杵島　啓太(1)

川尻　卓矢(4)

山崎　義明(3)

瀬山　直人(4)
JR東日本

田中　　優(1)
JR東日本

大沼　恭教(3) 加瀬　茂樹(1)

大黒　　渉(4) 杵島　凌太(1)

二平　智裕(1) 鈴木　利弥(2)

原口　孝徳(3) 河田雅由紀(2)

内尾　行雲(2)

見形　駿介(4)

橋本　俊樹(4)

吉本　駿亮(3)
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順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
 1 11   128須貝　理志  30,59.00  1 7   174相場　和也  32,08.97 

ｽｶﾞｲ ｻﾄｼ 高田自衛隊 ｱｲﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ 燕陸協
 2 12   133藤澤　聡志  31,04.15  2 10    82本間　　聡  32,34.64 

ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｻﾄｼ 高田自衛隊 ﾎﾝﾏ ｻﾄｼ 豊栄駅伝ｸﾗﾌﾞ
 3 15   129小松　昭洋  31,10.15  3 8   175藤井　博文  32,35.98 

ｺﾏﾂ ｱｷﾋﾛ 高田自衛隊 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ 燕陸協
 4 27   126中村　拓人  31,14.88  4 23    80大島　拓郎  32,51.96 

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾄ 高田自衛隊 ｵｵｼﾏ ﾀｸﾛｳ 新潟市陸協
 5 24   741三浦　拓也  31,19.72  5 5   150高野　裕樹  33,15.86 

ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸﾔ 重川材木店 ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳｷ 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ
 6 23   740登石　　暁  31,23.76  6 14   108樋口　佳和  33,24.33 

ﾄｲｼ ｻﾄﾙ 重川材木店 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ 柏崎陸協
 7 19   158岡村　貴充  31,24.87  7 15   109南波　佑輔  33,28.10 

ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾐﾂ きものﾌﾞﾚｲﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 柏崎陸協
 8 21   157高澤　　康  31,25.72  8 16   110山賀　敏樹  33,45.89 

ﾀｶｻﾜ ﾔｽｼ 松之山中学校教 ﾔﾏｶﾞ ﾄｼｷ 柏崎陸協
 9 28   136福島　洋平  31,33.16  9 6   144大谷　一也  33,49.92 

ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾖｳﾍｲ 高田自衛隊 ｵｵﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾔ 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ
10 18   153遠田　祐貴  31,35.74 10 12   138田中　公人  33,55.14 

ﾄｵﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 十日町消防署 ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵﾄ 豊栄駅伝ｸﾗﾌﾞ
11 20   154志賀　洸介  31,50.50 11 25   140田中　正志  33,57.47 

ｼｶﾞ ｺｳｽｹ 中里中学校教員 ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻｼ 水澤化学
12 26   132浅野　友彦  32,16.63 12 19   113平澤　孝志  34,14.03 

ｱｻﾉ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 高田自衛隊 ﾋﾗｻﾜ ﾀｶｼ 柏崎陸協
13 17   162井ノ川一彦  32,22.98 13 26   199篠田健一郎  34,27.37 

ｲﾉｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ 十日町市役所 ｼﾉﾀﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 小千谷市陸協
14 16   161川島　啓太  32,39.63 14 17   111豊島　良二  34,45.57 

ｶﾜｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ 十日町市役所 ﾄﾖｼﾏ ﾖｼｼﾞ 柏崎陸協
15 22   156江村　大輔  33,16.46 15 21   115田村　勇人  34,47.99 

ｴﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 心友懸走会 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 柏崎陸協
1    58 16 24   103小野　智久  35,05.69 

ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 城西大学 棄権 ｵﾉ ﾄﾓﾋｻ 加茂市陸協
3    57 17 9   173辻本　雅雄  35,27.92 

ｲﾁｻﾜ ﾀｶｷ 城西大学 棄権 ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏｻｵ 燕陸協
4    20 18 20   114砂塚　篤史  35,29.86 

ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄｷｵ 亜細亜大学 棄権 ｽﾅﾂﾞｶ ｱﾂｼ 柏崎陸協
5    14 19 22   116福永　勝康  35,38.75 

ﾍｸﾞﾘ ﾀﾂﾔ 亜細亜大学 棄権 ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾏｻﾔｽ 柏崎陸協
6    16 13   117中村　浩祐

ｶｲﾂ ｺｳﾍｲ 亜細亜大学 棄権 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 柏崎陸協 途中棄権
7    11 4   155小杉　英樹

ｶﾅﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ 亜細亜大学 棄権 ｺｽｷﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｷ ゆきぐに大和病 棄権
8    21 11    90坂上　歩夢

ｵｵﾂｷ ﾃﾙﾔｽ 亜細亜大学 棄権 ｻｶｶﾞﾐ ｱﾕﾑ 豊栄駅伝ｸﾗﾌﾞ 棄権
9    22 18   112佐藤健太郎

ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ 亜細亜大学 棄権 ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 柏崎陸協 棄権
14   134涌井　勇太 27   196今井　裕之

ﾜｸｲ ﾕｳﾀ 高田自衛隊 棄権 ｲﾏｲ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 柏崎ﾗﾝﾆﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 棄権
25   735村井　健太

ﾑﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ 重川材木店 棄権

[ 3組] [ 4組]

伊藤　大輔(1)

市澤　隆希(1)

渡辺　季雄(2)

平郡　達也(3)

海津　康平(3)

金山　祐貴(4)

大槻　晃靖(1)

丸山　弘文(1)
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タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位
   1     8五十嵐祐太    28,59.52   1   1
   2     7田村　英晃    29,00.33   1   2
   3   733 ｼﾞｮﾝ･ﾜｲﾅｲﾅ 重川材木店    29,07.86   1   3
   4     4原田　　誠    29,12.24   1   4
   5    29 東京農業大学    29,12.99   1   5
   6     9高谷　将弘    29,26.72   1   6
   7     3長谷川清勝    29,27.52   1   7
   8    64 城西大学    29,29.62   1   8
   9    32 東京農業大学    29,38.51   1   9
  10    30 東京農業大学    29,38.57   1  10
  11    45 城西大学    29,44.42   1  11
  12    27 東京農業大学    29,45.36   1  12
  13    25 東京農業大学    29,46.91   2   1
  14    44 東京農業大学    29,47.03   2   2
  15    36 東京農業大学    30,00.42   2   3
  16   736岩倉　　駿 重川材木店    30,01.20   1  13
  17    37 東京農業大学    30,03.20   1  14
  18    33 東京農業大学    30,03.87   1  15
  19    65 城西大学    30,06.06   1  16
  20    42 東京農業大学    30,11.57   1  17
  21    39 東京農業大学    30,16.00   2   4
  22    50 城西大学    30,17.34   2   5
  23    23 東京農業大学    30,17.75   2   6
  24    62 城西大学    30,20.47   2   7
  25     2高田　千春    30,20.83   1  18
  26    40 東京農業大学    30,23.01   1  19
  27    28 東京農業大学    30,27.02   2   8
  28    51 城西大学    30,27.73   2   9
  29    38 東京農業大学    30,28.15   2  10
  30    49 城西大学    30,28.52   2  11
  31   738宮入　一海 重川材木店    30,29.63   2  12
  32   124坂上　和之 高田自衛隊    30,32.18   2  13
  33    48 城西大学    30,32.58   2  14
  34    53 城西大学    30,41.55   2  15
  35    52 城西大学    30,41.94   2  16
  36    55 城西大学    30,44.14   2  17
  37    35 東京農業大学    30,44.38   1  20
  38    31 東京農業大学    30,46.02   2  18
  39    47 城西大学    30,48.57   2  19
  40     5笹谷　拓磨    30,51.90   1  21
  41   125駒形　英也 高田自衛隊    30,53.21   2  20
  42   127大島　禎央 高田自衛隊    30,57.61   2  21
  43   128須貝　理志 高田自衛隊    30,59.00   3   1
  44   133藤澤　聡志 高田自衛隊    31,04.15   3   2
  45   737高橋　秀昭 重川材木店    31,06.52   2  22
  46    41 東京農業大学    31,09.61   1  22
  47    60 城西大学    31,09.75   2  23
  48   129小松　昭洋 高田自衛隊    31,10.15   3   3
  49   130佐藤　和彦 高田自衛隊    31,12.33   1  23
  50   739中西　輝旭 重川材木店    31,14.36   2  24
  51   126中村　拓人 高田自衛隊    31,14.88   3   4
  52   741三浦　拓也 重川材木店    31,19.72   3   5
  53    24 東京農業大学    31,21.73   1  24
  54   740登石　　暁 重川材木店    31,23.76   3   6
  55   158岡村　貴充 きものﾌﾞﾚｲﾝ    31,24.87   3   7
  56    54 城西大学    31,25.71   2  25
  57   157高澤　　康 松之山中学校教    31,25.72   3   8
  58   136福島　洋平 高田自衛隊    31,33.16   3   9
  59   153遠田　祐貴 十日町消防署    31,35.74   3  10
  60   154志賀　洸介 中里中学校教員    31,50.50   3  11
  61   174相場　和也 燕陸協    32,08.97   4   1
  62   132浅野　友彦 高田自衛隊    32,16.63   3  12
  63   162井ノ川一彦 十日町市役所    32,22.98   3  13
  64   734河野　孝志 重川材木店    32,24.68   1  25
  65    82本間　　聡 豊栄駅伝ｸﾗﾌﾞ    32,34.64   4   2
  66   175藤井　博文 燕陸協    32,35.98   4   3
  67   161川島　啓太 十日町市役所    32,39.63   3  14
  68    80大島　拓郎 新潟市陸協    32,51.96   4   4
  69   150高野　裕樹 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ    33,15.86   4   5
  70   156江村　大輔 心友懸走会    33,16.46   3  15
  71   108樋口　佳和 柏崎陸協    33,24.33   4   6
  72   109南波　佑輔 柏崎陸協    33,28.10   4   7
  73   110山賀　敏樹 柏崎陸協    33,45.89   4   8
  74   144大谷　一也 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ    33,49.92   4   9
  75   138田中　公人 豊栄駅伝ｸﾗﾌﾞ    33,55.14   4  10
  76   140田中　正志 水澤化学    33,57.47   4  11
  77   113平澤　孝志 柏崎陸協    34,14.03   4  12

JR東日本
JR東日本

JR東日本
松原　健太(4)

JR東日本
JR東日本

松村　元輝(1)
内藤　寛人(3)
木村　翔太(3)
磯山　貴大(4)
大工谷秀平(4)
木下　潤哉(4)
浅岡　満憲(1)
津野　浩大(2)

三輪晋大朗(2)
花田　昌之(3)
横田　良輔(1)
竹内　竜真(1)
佐藤　達也(2)
玉澤　悠基(4)
大貫　秀水(4)
熊谷　駿介(1)

JR東日本
岩渕　慎矢(1)
藤代　晃司(4)
国実　大夢(3)
山本　和樹(2)
相馬　慎吾(4)

佐藤　勝茂(4)
長谷川剛士(3)
中村　将太(3)
渡辺　数麻(3)
古屋　広樹(3)
久保　勇介(3)
岡部　省吾(4)

JR東日本

島田　直輝(1)
杵島　啓太(1)

川尻　卓矢(4)

山崎　義明(3)



一般男子

１００００ｍ
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位
  78   199篠田健一郎 小千谷市陸協    34,27.37   4  13
  79   111豊島　良二 柏崎陸協    34,45.57   4  14
  80   115田村　勇人 柏崎陸協    34,47.99   4  15
  81   103小野　智久 加茂市陸協    35,05.69   4  16
  82   173辻本　雅雄 燕陸協    35,27.92   4  17
  83   114砂塚　篤史 柏崎陸協    35,29.86   4  18
  84   116福永　勝康 柏崎陸協    35,38.75   4  19
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